200 Yard Smallbore (22Ir) Prone Rifle Match

Centerville Small Arms Association

Centerville, UT
30-Sep-17
In the Rain!!!

Prone Rifle (Sling)
Robert Maust
Will Smith

Jim Foster

Larry Scanlan

Tactical (AR)
Don Silver
Scotty Crandall

F-Class

Genevieve Macbeth Jr
Jeffrey Anderson Jr
Jeff Jewel

String 1

97.03
97.02
94.04
89.01

86.00
52.00

94.02
83.00
60.00

String 2

96.02
97.05
95.01
89.01

87.01
88.00

95.02
85.01
82.00

String 3

95.02
93.01
97.04
87.00

87.00
88.01

98.02
89.02
88.00

TOTAL

288.07
287.08
286.09
265.02

260.01
228.01

287.06
257.03
230.00



